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2.6.2 Pass Percentage of Students during last five years

Total number of
students who have
passed final university
exam

686

Total number of
students who have
appeared final
university exam

705

Pass percentage of
students

97.30%
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Pass percentage of student during last five years (excluding backlog students)

2.6.3.1 Number of final year students who passed the university examination
year wise during the last five years

Year

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Number

158

165

172

121

70

2.6.3.2 Number of final year students who appeared the university
examination year wise during the last five years

Year 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Number 165 170 172 121 77
Pass Percentage = 686 X 100

705
Percentage = 97.30%
IQAC Co-ordinator o
M.M.Jagtap College of Arts, Science and PnlNé;{PAir
Commerce ) A'E.St.JAgT.APSENXOR COLLEGE
At post Mahad- Raigad. [Type here] ARTS, aiﬁESF;A?é)%MERCE




