

## Criteria 2.6.3 Pass Percentage of Students During last five years

IQAC Co-ordinator
M.M.Jagtap College of Arts, Science and
Commerce
At post Mahad- Raigad.

THE SCIENCE TO DAMPER TO SERVICE BY THE SCIENCE PROPERTY OF THE SERVICE BY THE SE

PRINCIPAL
M. M. JAGTAP SENIOR COLLEGE
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
MAHAD - RAIGAD.



## 2.6.2 Pass Percentage of Students during last five years

Total number of	686
students who have	
passed final university	
exam	
Total number of	705
students who have	
appeared final	
university exam	
Pass percentage of	97.30%
students	

IQAC Co-ordinator
M.M.Jagtap College of Arts, Science and
Commerce
At post Mahad- Raigad.

SULTO SCIENCE ON MERCIE

PRINCIPAL
M. M. JAGTAPSENIOR COLLEGE
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
MAHAD - RAIGAD.



Pass percentage of student during last five years (excluding backlog students)

## 2.6.3.1 Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	158	165	172	121	70

## 2.6.3.2 Number of final year students who appeared the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	165	170	172	121	77

Pass Percentage =  $\underline{686}$  X 100

705

**Percentage** = 97.30%

IQAC Co-ordinator
M.M.Jagtap College of Arts, Science and
Commerce
At post Mahad- Raigad.

THE SCIENCE COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

PRINCIPAL
M. M. JAGTAP SENIOR COLLEGE
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
MAHAD - RAIGAD.